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14 September 2010
Dear colleague:


The final goal of our quality system is to fulfil the needs of our customers; by providing high quality analytical determinations based on the use of X-ray spectrometry (XRS) techniques.


Your comments and recommendations constitute, therefore, a valuable feedback to improve our work. I would highly appreciate if you could fill-in the attached questionnaire and send us an evaluation of our work.


Deepest regards






_______________________






Please specify





Leader-INSERT LABORATORY ACRONYM





INSERT ORGANIZATION NAME

Customer’s opinions and suggestions

Please, evaluate the concepts provided below by selecting a criterion value as described in the next table:

	1
	Deficient

	2
	Regular

	3
	Satisfactory

	4
	Good

	5
	Excellent


A. Quality of the analytical support

	Evaluated concept
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	The communication with INSERT LABORATORY ACRONYM is
	
	
	
	
	

	The information provided by INSERT LABORATORY ACRONYM about analytical support is
	
	
	
	
	

	The analytical results are delivered by requested time
	
	
	
	
	

	The Reports of Results are detailed, clear and correct
	
	
	
	
	

	The Reports of Results provide the requested information
	
	
	
	
	

	Doubts (if any) were clearly clarified
	
	
	
	
	

	The quality of the provided support is
	
	
	
	
	

	Complaints (if any) have been promptly attended
	
	
	
	
	

	The technical competence of the INSERT LABORATORY ACRONYM can be considered as
	
	
	
	
	


Additional comments / suggestions:

B. General satisfaction

	Evaluated concept
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	My general satisfaction with the quality of the analytical support is
	
	
	
	
	


Do you think our analytical support should be diversified?
Yes  

No   

	(Signature)



	Please specify (Printed Name)



	Please specify (Title, Institution)



	Date: Please specify date as YYYY-MM-DD
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